Model No: 9035

I

V//7:7,4h 4

Page 1/2



'71!!’J!!5{a

Model No: 9035

Parts List

ID Part No Name Qty Notes

1 819001-5 MAKITA LABEL 1

2 181758-1 HOUSING SET 1

3 263002-9 RUBBER PIN 4 2

4 el rkk ***  Click for Technical Bulletin 58940
5 *kk rkk ***  Click for Technical Bulletin 85070
6 643552-4 BRUSH HOLDER 5-8 2

7 651232-8 SWITCH SGEL206C 1

8 911158-9 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X30 5

10 854712-5 NAME PLATE 9035 1

11  263002-9 RUBBER PIN 4 1

12 *xx ***  Click for Technical Bulletin 82574
13 = *xx ***x  Click for Technical Bulletin 45071
14  517044-8 ARMATURE ASS'Y 240V 1

15 911133-5 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X18 2

16  687001-1 STRAIN RELIEF 1

17 682502-4 CORD GUARD 8-85 1

18 666453-9 POWER SUPPLY CORD 1.0-2-2.0 1

19 685725-3 SPONGE SHEET 1

20  645105-5 NOISE SUPPRESSOR 1

22 599323-6 FIELD ASS'Y 240V 1

23  241618-0 FAN 68 1

24 ok ***  Click for Technical Bulletin 81773
25 253930-6 FLAT WASHER 7 1

26 251372-8 + COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREW M5X12 1

27 155174-3 BASE COMPLETE 1

28  410918-1 FOOT 2

29 1631074 CLAMPER 2

30 911116-5 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X12 4

31 181758-1 HOUSING SET 1

400 794028-5 ABRASIVE PAPER SET 93 1

Page 2/2


https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/58940-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/85070-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/82574-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/45071-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/81773-WW-1.pdf

